
DIRTY FRIES 
fries, queso cheese, pulled pork, green onions, 
corn and bean salsa, red pepper pico,
sour cream, spicy crema

WINGS 
hot, lemon pepper, or salt and pepper
with ranch dip 

MOJO PORK NACHOS 
corn tor�lla chips, mojo pulled pork, queso blanco,
banana peppers, red onion, avocado 

CALAMARI 
spiced squid on tartar sauce, shishito peppers,
cucumber, crispy chickpeas, sumac aioli

SEAFOOD CHOWDER  
crab, prawns, smoked salmon, lobster stock, 
croutons

GUACAMOLE & CHIPS
in house guacamole, corn tor�lla chips

HUMMUS
chickpeas, tahini, roasted peppers and tomato, 
served with flatbread, carrots, celery

TUNA POKE TOSTADAS
corn tor�lla, tuna poke, mango coulis, avocado,
pineapple salsa, macadamia nuts, sesame seeds

AVOCADO TOSTADAS
corn tor�lla, avocado, hummus, red pepper pico,
le�uce, feta, cilantro crema, Valen�na's hot sauce

CRISPY DRY RIBS
pork ribs, house seasoning

KALE QUINOA SALAD
kale, quinoa, fennel, seasonal fruit, goat cheese,
pecans, peashoots, pecan vinaigrette

BEACH HOUSE SALAD
heritage greens, cucumber, tomato, feta,
roasted seeds, carrots, maple dijon vinaigrette

RAD CAESAR
romaine hearts, radicchio, crispy capers,
croutons, parmesan

STEAK TACO SALAD
marinated sirloin, romaine, cabbage, cilantro,
fried jalapenos, grape tomatoes, monterey jack cheese,
red onion, roasted corn, corn tortillas, Valentina crema

$17.50

All served with fries
Substitute caesar or beach house salad $1.95
Substitute dirty fries $2.50

BEACH BURGER
double stacked CAB beef burger, cheddar, 
beach sauce, veggies, brioche

HICKORY BBQ BURGER
double stacked CAB beef burger, bacon, 
cheddar, pickles, bbq sauce, chipotle mayo, 
hickory sticks, brioche

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH
crispy chicken breast, cajun butter, pickles,
honey slaw, brioche

SEAFOOD CLUB
crab, prawns, smoked salmon, bacon, 
old bay mayo, veggies, sourdough

BEYOND BEACH BURGER
plant based burger, american cheddar,
veggies, hummus, brioche 

ADD ONS
Guacamole 
Bacon 
Mushrooms 
Gluten Free Bun 

COD & CHIPS
two pieces of cod, fries, honey slaw, 
lemon caper tartar

STEAK FIESTA PLATTER
sirloin steak, flour tortillas, bean fried rice, 
lettuce, red pepper pico, guacamole, 
sour cream, shredded cheese

CAJUN COMBO RICE BOWL
cajun chicken, chorizo, brown rice,
napa cabbage, corn and bean salsa, 
spicy crema, guacamole

TUNA POKE BOWL
ponzu ahi tuna, sushi rice, cucumber, nori, 
pickled veggies, toasted sesame

$21.95

BEEF BOLOGNESE LINGUINE
san marzano bolognese sauce, fresh basil,
parmesan

SHRIMP SCAMPI LINGUINE
shrimp, white wine butter sauce, capers,
tomatoes, parmesan, parsley

$22.95

$2.95
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

WWW.BEACHAVEBARANDGRILL.COM   @BEACHAVEBAR

$13.95 

$15.95

$18.50

$21.50

$17.50

$15.95

$22.50

$22.95

$23.95

$22.50

$24.95

$22.50

$25.95

PRAWN       
chipotle prawns, honey slaw,
red pepper pico 

JERK CHICKEN
jerk spiced chicken, shishito aioli, 
napa cabbage, mango jicama salsa

AHI TUNA
seared rare ahi tuna, cabbage, 
cilantro crema, cucumber, guacamole,
mango coulis, serrano peppers

$13.95 

$14.25 

Fresh PEI mussels served with 
bread and your choice of broth

COCONUT LEMONGRASS
spicy citrus coconut broth, 
red peppers, onions, cilantro

CHORIZO TOMATO MUSSELS 
chorizo, herb tomato broth,
red peppers, onions

$21.50

$21.50

$12.50 

$13.95

$14.95 

Add ons $5.95 - $7.95
Chicken, Sauteed Prawns, Ahi Tuna 

$15.50

$15.95

$14.25

PECAN BANANA FOSTER
caramelized banana, waffle bites, pecans,
vanilla ice cream, dark rum caramel

FEATURE CHEESECAKE
rotating cheesecake with chantilly cream
and chocolate sauce

$12.95

$10.95

$23.50

$16.95

*parties of 8 or more may 
be subject to an 18% gratuity

$22.95

$24.50


