

STARTERS

DIRTY FRIES fries, queso cheese, pulled pork, green onions, corn and bean salsa, red pepper pico, sour cream, spicy crema	\$15.95
WINGS hot, lemon pepper, or salt and pepper with ranch dip	\$18.50
MOJO PORK NACHOS corn tortilla chips, mojo pulled pork, queso blanco, banana peppers, red onion, avocado	\$21.50
CALAMARI spiced squid on tartar sauce, shishito peppers, cucumber, crispy chickpeas, sumac aioli	\$17.50
SEAFOOD CHOWDER crab, prawns, smoked salmon, lobster stock, croutons	\$13.95
GUACAMOLE & CHIPS in house guacamole, corn tortilla chips	\$12.50
HUMMUS chickpeas, tahini, roasted peppers and tomato, served with flatbread, carrots, celery	\$13.95
TUNA POKE TOSTADAS corn tortilla, tuna poke, mango coulis, avocado, pineapple salsa, macadamia nuts, sesame seeds	\$15.95
AVOCADO TOSTADAS corn tortilla, avocado, hummus, red pepper pico, lettuce, feta, cilantro crema, Valentina's hot sauce	\$14.25
CRISPY DRY RIBS pork ribs, house seasoning	\$16.95

T	PRAWN chipotle prawns, honey slaw, red pepper pico	\$13.95
C	JERK CHICKEN jerk spiced chicken, shishito aioli, napa cabbage, mango jicama salsa	\$14.25
© S	AHI TUNA seared rare ahi tuna, cabbage, cilantro crema, cucumber, guacamole, mango coulis, serrano peppers	\$14.95

SALADS

Add ons \$5.95 - \$7.95

Chicken, Sauteed Prawns, Ahi Tuna

KALE QUINOA SALAD kale, quinoa, fennel, seasonal fruit, goat cheese, pecans, peashoots, pecan vinaigrette	\$17.50
BEACH HOUSE SALAD	\$15.50

\$15.50 heritage greens, cucumber, tomato, feta, roasted seeds, carrots, maple dijon vinaigrette

RAD CAESAR \$15.95 romaine hearts, radicchio, crispy capers, croutons, parmesan

\$22.95 STEAK TACO SALAD

marinated sirloin, romaine, cabbage, cilantro, fried jalapenos, grape tomatoes, monterey jack cheese, red onion, roasted corn, corn tortillas, Valentina crema

HANDHELDS

All served with fries Substitute caesar or beach house salad \$1.95 Substitute dirty fries \$2.50

BEACH BURGER double stacked CAB beef burger, cheddar, beach sauce, veggies, brioche	\$21.95
HICKORY BBQ BURGER double stacked CAB beef burger, bacon, cheddar, pickles, bbq sauce, chipotle mayo, hickory sticks, brioche	\$22.50
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH crispy chicken breast, cajun butter, pickles, honey slaw, brioche	\$22.95
SEAFOOD CLUB crab, prawns, smoked salmon, bacon, old bay mayo, veggies, sourdough	\$23.95
BEYOND BEACH BURGER plant based burger, american cheddar, veggies, hummus, brioche	\$22.50
ADD ONS Guacamole Bacon Mushrooms Gluten Free Bun	\$2.95 \$2.50 \$2.50 \$2.50

M USSELS

Fresh PEI mussels served with bread and your choice of broth **COCONUT LEMONGRASS** \$21.50 spicy citrus coconut broth, red peppers, onions, cilantro **CHORIZO TOMATO MUSSELS** \$21.50 chorizo, herb tomato broth, red peppers, onions

BIG PLATES

BEEF BOLOGNESE LINGUINE san marzano bolognese sauce, fresh basil, parmesan	\$22.95
SHRIMP SCAMPI LINGUINE shrimp, white wine butter sauce, capers, tomatoes, parmesan, parsley	\$24.95
COD & CHIPS two pieces of cod, fries, honey slaw, lemon caper tartar	\$22.50
STEAK FIESTA PLATTER sirloin steak, flour tortillas, bean fried rice, lettuce, red pepper pico, guacamole, sour cream, shredded cheese	\$25.95
CAJUN COMBO RICE BOWL cajun chicken, chorizo, brown rice, napa cabbage, corn and bean salsa, spicy crema, guacamole	\$23.50
TUNA POKE BOWL ponzu ahi tuna, sushi rice, cucumber, nori, pickled veggies, toasted sesame	\$24.50
DESSERT	

PECAN BANANA FOSTER
caramelized banana, waffle bites, pecans, vanilla ice cream, dark rum caramel
vanina ice creani, dark rum caramer

FEATURE CHEESECAKE rotating cheesecake with chantilly cream and chocolate sauce

\$12.95

\$10.95